
Daily Total of Voters

Who Voted

Joint Primary Election # of Reg. Voters:

March 3rd, 2026 39857

02/16/2026  (Monday) CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

02/17/2026  (Tuesday) 413 1 0 84 1 0 499 1.25%

02/18/2026 (Wednesday) 453 1 0 100 1 0 555 1.39%

02/19/2026 (Thursday) 485 1 0 137 0 0 623 1.56%

02/20/2026 (Friday) 649 2 0 177 1 0 829 2.08%

02/21/2026 (Saturday) 256 1 0 96 0 0 353 0.89%

02/22/2026  (Sunday) 132 0 0 37 0 0 169 0.42%

02/23/2026  (Monday) 511 0 0 134 1 0 646 1.62%

02/24/2026  (Tuesday) 556 2 0 145 1 0 704 1.77%

02/25/2026  (Wednesday) 626 1 0 164 0 0 791 1.98%

02/26/2026  (Thursday) 694 6 0 165 1 0 866 2.17%

02/27/2026 (Friday) 1205 4 1 277 6 0 1493 3.75%

ELECTION TOTAL: 5980 19 1 1516 12 0 7528 18.89%
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